

PRICE LIST

GENERAL INFORMATION

- Location: Melbourne CBD, close to public transport, cafes and restaurants
- Start date: Every Monday for General English Programs
- Minimum course length: 1 week*
- Minimum age: 16
- Maximum class size: 18
- Class hours: 20 hours/week
- Morning or evening classes
- Morning Class times:8:30AM to 2:30PM I Monday to Thursday
- Evening Class times:
- 5PM to 9:15PM I Monday to Friday

 * Not available for student visa which requires
 5 weeks minimum

NATIONALITY MIX

Top 5 nationalities, for monthly percentages please contact us.

- 1. Colombian
- 2. Japanese
- 3. Thai
- 4. Brazilian
- 5. Korean

languagesacrossborders.com +61 3 9654 7786

Level 8, 250 Collins St, Melbourne 3000

Hours of Operation: 8:30AM to 9:30PM admissionsmelbourne@languagesacrossborders.com
v. Jan 14 2019

Courses*		Number of Weeks			
		1 to 3	4 to 12	13 to 24	25+
20 hours a week Evening Classes		\$385	\$380	\$370	\$355
		Flat Rate \$250 per week			
Registration Fee (non-refundable)		Student-Visa Applicants Non-Visa Applicants			pplicants
		\$220		\$100	
Internship Placement Fee		\$1300			

* Certain programs have trimester or monthly intakes. Contact LAB Melbourne to find out about their commencement dates.
** This program is an evening class only.

Accommodation		Prices per Week			
Type of Accommodation	Type of Room	12 weeks	24 weeks	25+	
	Single - Ensuite	\$390	\$370	\$340	
City & South Yarra Village	Twin Room - Ensuite	\$270	\$260	\$235	
	Prices reduced for shared rooms*				

Plasca	contact	110	for	chared	room	pricing.

		4 weeks	8 weeks	12 weeks	
Hostel	Twin Room	\$325	\$310	\$200	
	3 People shared room (Mate Only)	\$180	\$175	\$175	
	4 People shared room	\$170	\$165	\$165	
		Over 1	8 Years	Under 18 Years	
		Full Board**	Half Board***	Full Board Only	
	Single	\$325	\$310	\$350	
Homestay	Twin Shared Room	\$290	\$275	\$320	
	Guardianship available for students under 18 years.****				
Full Board 3 moals - 7 days a		•			

^{**}Full Board 3 meals - 7 days a week.

^{***}Half Board 2 meals - Monday to Friday & 3 meals Saturday and Sunday.
****Please contact us for pricing and more information about Guardianship.

Accommodation Placement Fees	Over 18 Years	Under 18 Years
OziHouse Hostel & Village	\$200	\$200
OziHomestay	\$280	\$295
Package OziHouse & OziHomestay	\$320	\$355

Airport Pick-Up				
6AM to 10PM	10PM to 6AM			
\$140	\$160			
\$190	\$230			
	6AM to 10PM \$140			

Material Fees				
Per Week	\$10			
Minimum	\$75			
Maximum	\$350			

Credit Card Surcharge			
MasterCard	2.27%		
Visa Card	2.12%		
Amex	1.50%		

Overseas Student Health Cover			
Period of Cover*	Cost of Cover**		
6 Months	\$298		
9 Months	\$447		
12 Months	\$596		
12 Months			

^{*} Only available to student visa holders.

^{**} Prices are subject to change, contact us for the most accurate information.

Installment Plan Service Fee				
Per Plan	\$50			

International Bank Transfer Fee				
Per Transaction	\$25			

Underage Service Fee	
Per Week	\$75

